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EAST WING
Ground floor

WEST WING
Ground floor

SOUTH WING
First floor

RIVER THAMES

THE LEADING INTERNATIONAL ART FAIR 
FOR CONTEMPORARY CRAFT AND DESIGN

STRAND

The Edmond J. Safra 
Fountain Court

FAST TRACK 
ENTRANCE
VIP invitation & 
ticket holders only FAST TRACK 

ENTRANCE
VIP invitation & 

ticket holders only

TICKET PURCHASE
VIP & press enquiries
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TALKS THEATRE
Take Stamp Stair 
or lift down to LG
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NEW WING
Spring restaurant

SEAMEN'S HALL

STAMP STAIR
NELSON STAIR

INSTALLATION

INSTALLATION

Café Petiole

Café Petiole

COLLECTFAIR.ORG.UK
@COLLECTARTFAIR
#COLLECT2025

COLLECT OPEN
Alison J Clark � S0
Christopher Turrell � W10
Darren Appiagyei � E13
Hugo Byrne � W10
Huimin Zhang � S0
Michelle House � W10
Rebecca Tanda � W10
Stephen Dixon � S12
Uriel Caspi � S0
Wanbing Huang � S12

GALLERIES
The Cold Press� S2 
Gallery Sklo� S3 
Thrown� S4
Contemporary Applied Arts� S5
SHAM Gallery� S6
NM Art & Design� S7
Craft Alliance Atlantic Association� S8
Joanna Bird Contemporary Collections� S9
AIFA Gallery� S10
1882 Ltd.� S11 
Icheon Ceramic by Han Collection� S13 
 
COLLECT OPEN
Alison J Clark� S0 
Huimin Zhang� S0
Uriel Caspi� S0
Stephen Dixon� S12
Wanbing Huang� S12 

SOUTH WING
1

TOILETS

Lift down to
GROUND FLOOR:  
EAST & WEST WINGS 

LOWER GROUND FLOOR:  
TALKS THEATRE

GALLERIES
Galerie Mélissa Paul� E5
Lloyd Choi Gallery� E6
Jenny Blyth Fine Art� E7
Objects Beautiful� E8
Oxford Ceramics Gallery� E9
Queen Elizabeth Scholarship Trust X  
Society of Designer Craftsmen (QEST X SDC) � E10
Goldsmiths’ Fair� E11
Vessel Gallery� E12
Flow Gallery� E14
Galerie Marzee� E16
BR Gallery� E17
Cube Gallery� E18
Peter Layton London Glassblowing� E24
Design & Crafts Council Ireland (DCCI)� E28 

COLLECT OPEN
Darren Appiagyei� E13

EAST WING
G

CLOAKROOM 
 
TOILETS 
 
STEP-FREE ACCESS 

Lift up to
FIRST FLOOR: 
SOUTH WING
 
Down to
LOWER GROUND FLOOR:  
TALKS THEATRE

GALLERIES
&Gallery � W18
1882 Ltd.� S11 
AIFA Gallery� S10
Alveston Fine Arts� W4
Bluerider ART � W11
BR Gallery � E17
Candida Stevens Gallery � W16
Cavaliero Finn � W17
Charles Burnand Gallery � W1
Contemporary Applied Arts � S5
Craft Alliance Atlantic Association � S8
Cube Gallery � E18
Cynthia Corbett Gallery � W19
Design & Crafts Council Ireland (DCCI)� E28
Design-Nation � W2
First Of March � W6
FIVE � W14
Flow Gallery � E14
Galerie Marzee � E16
Galerie Mélissa Paul � E5
Gallery Sklo � S3
Goldsmiths’ Fair � E11
Han Collection � W13
Icheon Ceramic by Han Collection � S13
jaggedart � W8
Jenny Blyth Fine Art � E7

EXHIBITORS
(ALPHABETICAL)

Joanna Bird Contemporary Collections � S9
Lloyd Choi Gallery � E6
NM Art & Design � S7
Objects Beautiful � E8
Oxford Ceramics Gallery� E9
Peter Layton London Glassblowing � E24
PIK’D � W3
Queen Elizabeth Scholarship Trust X  
Society of Designer Craftsmen (QEST X SDC)  � E10
SHAM Gallery � S6
Siat Gallery � W9
The Cold Press � S2
The Gallery by SOIL � W15
Thrown � S4
Vessel Gallery � E12

GALLERIES
Charles Burnand Gallery� W1
Design-Nation� W2
PIK’D� W3
Alveston Fine Arts� W4
First Of March� W6
jaggedart� W8
Siat Gallery� W9
Bluerider ART� W11
Han Collection� W13
FIVE� W14
The Gallery by SOIL� W15
Candida Stevens Gallery� W16
Cavaliero Finn� W17
&Gallery� W18
Cynthia Corbett Gallery� W19

COLLECT OPEN
Christopher Turrell� W10
Hugo Byrne� W10
Michelle House� W10
Rebecca Tanda� W10

WEST WING
G

NELSON STAIR 
INSTALLATION 
Isobel Napier, represented  
by Flow Gallery� 1 

INSTALLATION 
Andrés Anza, LOEWE FOUNDATION  
Craft Prize winner 2024� 2 
 
COLLECTORS’ LOUNGE  
 
VIP CLOAKROOM
 
TOILETS

STEP-FREE ACCESS


